
Baltimore Kristy Burroughs Taylor Honney
8208 Fischer Road kristine.burroughs@containerport.com taylor.honney@containerport.com
Baltimore, MD 21222 410-477-0702 ext. 6213
cpgbal@containerport.com

Charlotte Brian Floyd Taylor Honney
330 Aqua Chem Road brian.floyd@containerport.com taylor.honney@containerport.com
Charlotte, NC 28208 704-399-3785
cpgchr@containerport.com

Greensboro Brian Floyd Taylor Honney
No physical location; brian.floyd@containerport.com taylor.honney@containerport.com
serviced out of the Charlotte terminal 704-399-3785
cpggre@containerport.com

Greer Charles Brink Taylor Honney
2700 SC-101 charles.brink@containerport.com taylor.honney@containerport.com
Greer, SC 29651 864-651-0500
cpggrr@containerport.com

Norfolk Barbara Doran Dan Brink
1557 Poindexter Street barbara.doran@containerport.com daniel.brink@containerport.com
Chesapeake, VA 23324 757-855-6010 ext. 2334 530-903-1685
cpgnor@containerport.com

Norfolk - Dedicated Shaqera Bond Gary Ernest
1537 Air Rail Ave Shaqera.bond@containerport.com Gary.Ernest@containerport.com
Virginia Beach, VA 23455 757-712-5143 814-691-0395
norded@containerport.com

Norfolk - WDS Dedicated Shaqera Bond Gary Ernest
1537 Air Rail Ave Shaqera.bond@containerport.com Gary.Ernest@containerport.com
Virginia Beach, VA 23455 757-712-5143 814-691-0395
wdsnorded@containerport.com

Atlanta John Chadwick Adam Campbell
600 Bohannon Road john.chadwick@containerport.com adam.campbell@containerport.com
Fairburn, GA 30213 404-603-8055 ext 2851 864-906-4847
cpgatl@containerport.com

Charleston Alex Chavvary (Operations Manager) Adam Campbell
7226 Cross County Road Alexander.Chavarry@containerport.com adam.campbell@containerport.com
North Charleston, SC 29418 843.376.1696 864-906-4847
cpgchs@containerport.com

Savannah Micca Myers Adam Campbell
116 Gulfstream Road micca.meyers@containerport.com adam.campbell@containerport.com
Savannah, GA 31408 912-428-7022, ext. 7284 864-906-4847
cpgsav@containerport.com

Savannah - Dedicated Latavia Ross Gary Ernest
355 Morgan Lakes Industrial Blvd. Latavia.Ross@containerport.com Gary.Ernest@containerport.com
Pooler GA 31322 912-547-5964 814-691-0395
savded@containerport.com

Jacksonville Dawn Cline Adam Campbell
698 Imeson Park Blvd. Unit 100 dawn.cline@containerport.com adam.campbell@containerport.com
Jacksonville, FL 32218 904-914-4671 864-906-4847
cpgjax@containerport.com

Philadelphia / Levittown Jack Delaney David King
4747 South Broad St. Suite 224 jack.delaney@containerport.com david.king@containerport.com
Philadelphia, PA 19112 215-547-1325 ext. 5382 973-271-7778
cpgphl@containerport.com

Buffalo Kevin Wojcik David King
173 Dingens Street kevin.wojcik@containerport.com david.king@containerport.com
Buffalo, NY 14206 716-821-1323 ext. 2807 973-271-7778
cpgbuf@containerport.com

Newark Andrew Pearlman David King
99 East Peddie Street andrew.pearlman@containerport.com david.king@containerport.com
Newark, NJ 07114 973-733-4990 ext. 3241 973-271-7778
cpgnew@containerport.com

Newark - Dedicated Gary Ernest
500 Linden Logistics Wy Gary.Ernest@containerport.com
Linden, NJ 07036 814-691-0395
newded@containerport.com

Newark - WDS Dedicated Gary Ernest
500 Linden Logistics Wy Gary.Ernest@containerport.com
Linden, NJ 07036 814-691-0395
wdsnewded@containerport.com

Need Help? Contact us at 
CPGInsideSales@containerport.comCPG Local Contacts
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Memphis Brian Lewis Josh Montgomery
3801 South Perkins Road brian.lewis@containerport.com joshua.montgomery@containerport.com
Memphis, TN 38109 901-467-1950 ext.5369 360-618-3488 
cpgmem@containerport.com

Mobile Jeff Kaplan Josh Montgomery
1705 Dauphin Island Parkway jeffrey.kaplan@containerport.com joshua.montgomery@containerport.com
Mobile, AL 36605 251-287-8173 360-618-3488 
cpgmob@containerport.com

New Orleans Tony Russell Josh Montgomery
10090 Almonaster Avenue tony.russell@containerport.com joshua.montgomery@containerport.com
New Orleans, LA 70127 504-350-0099 ext 6101 360-618-3488 
cpgnol@containerport.com

Dallas Christi Romo Josh Montgomery
1000 Fulghum Road Suite 103 christi.romo@containerport.com joshua.montgomery@containerport.com
Wilmer, TX 75172 972-225-0550 ext. 3892 360-618-3488 
cpgdal@containerport.com

Fort Worth Christi Romo Josh Montgomery
10301 B FM 156 christi.romo@containerport.com joshua.montgomery@containerport.com
Fort Worth, TX 76131 972-225-0550 ext. 3892 360-618-3488 
cpgftw@containerport.com

Houston Luke Tebbetts (Operations Manager) Josh Montgomery
601 South 14th Street Luke.Tebbets@containerport.com joshua.montgomery@containerport.com
LaPorte, TX 77571 281-845-6540 ext. 4682 360-618-3488 
cpghou@containerport.com

Chicago Matthew Whims Steve Heiple
2105 Logistics Court matthew.whims@containerport.com steve.heiple@containerport.com
Elwood, IL 60421 708-458-0001 ext: 4421 618-207-1160
cpgchi@containerport.com

Detroit David Baker Terry Gummersheimer
8501 West Fort Street david.baker@containerport.com terry@containerport.com
Detroit, MI 48209 313-554-4454 ext. 4501 618-779-0153
cpgdet@containerport.com

Indianapolis Rick Schultz Steve Heiple
1420 West Troy Ave rick.schultz@containerport.com steve.heiple@containerport.com
Indianapolis, IN 46225 317-552-1499 ext. 5211 618-207-1160
cpgind@containerport.com

Kansas City Crystal Deliteris Steve Heiple
2524 Manchester Trafficway crystal.deliteris@containerport.com steve.heiple@containerport.com
Kansas City, MO 64129 888-272-9515 ext. 7105 618-207-1160
cpgkc@containerport.com

Louisville Laurie Rock Seth Skaggs (GM)
1803 South Park Road laurie.rock@containerport.com seth.skaggs@containerport.com
Louisville, KY 40219 502-969-6311 ext. 5127 740-701-9536
cpglou@containerport.com

Minneapolis Kat Teunissen Steve Heiple
1300 New Brighton Blvd kat.teunissen@containerport.com steve.heiple@containerport.com
Minneapolis, MN 55413 612-429-7722 ext. 6462 618-207-1160
cpgmsp@containerport.com

St. Louis Derek Dixon Terry Gummersheimer
2345 Sauget Industrial Parkway derek.dixon@containerport.com terry@containerport.com
Sauget, IL 62206 618-332-6630, ext. 4127 618-779-0153
cpgstl@containerport.com

Cincinnati Thilo Boeckmann Seth Skaggs (GM)
2700 East Crescentville Road thilo.boeckmann@containerport.com seth.skaggs@containerport.com
Cincinnati, OH 45069 205-454-7973 740-701-9536
cpgcin@containerport.com

Cleveland  Eric Gabriel Seth Skaggs (GM)
5155 Warner Road eric.gabriel@containerport.com seth.skaggs@containerport.com
Cleveland, OH 44125 216-341-4800 ext. 2625 740-701-9536
cpgcle@containerport.com

Columbus Corey Loney Seth Skaggs (GM)
2400 Creekway Drive corey.loney@containerport.com seth.skaggs@containerport.com
Columbus, OH 43207 614-491-1100 ext. 2214 740-701-9536
cpgcol@containerport.com

CPG Logistics- MEM Geoff Stone Gary Ernest
123 Ridge Parkway geoffrey.stone@containerport.com Gary.Ernest@containerport.com
Memphis, TN 12345 901-467-1950  ext.5366 814-691-0395
CPGLogisticsMemphis@containerport.com

CPG Logistics- CHS Charleston Missel Gary Ernest
7226 Cross County Road,      charleston.missel@containerport.com Gary.Ernest@containerport.com
North Charleston, SC 29418 843-212-0055 814-691-0395
cpglogisticscharleston@containerport.com

CPG Logistics- LGB Mary Kneale Gary Ernest
211 East Ocean Blvd, Suite 410, mary.kneale@containerport.com Gary.Ernest@containerport.com
Long Beach CA 90802 310-850-8738 814-691-0395
cpglogisticslongbeach@containerport.com
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